
Day 
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Time
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Branch 

of 

EngG.

6:00 to  

6:45

6:45 to 

7:30 

7:30  to 

8:15 

8:15 to 

9:00

6:00 to  

6:45

6:45 to 

7:30 

7:30  to 

8:15 

8:15 to 

9:00

6:00 to  

6:45

6:45 to 

7:30 

7:30  to 

8:15 

8:15 to 

9:00

6:00 to  

6:45

6:45 to 

7:30 

7:30  to 

8:15 

8:15 to 

9:00

6:00 to  

6:45

6:45 to 

7:30 

7:30  to 

8:15 
8:15 to 9:00

E&CS-I (T) SCA

116,SH
CT-1(TH) MATHS-1(TH)

111,SS 111,DS

E&CS-I (T) SCA

116,SH

M.SC(TH)

123,AR 123,SP-1

CAD(TH)

124,SI

  MD(TH) MD(Pr) TOM(T) TE(TH)

129,MS 129,MS  123,PT 123 MP

EM/C(TH) E.TR(TH)

109,MS 109,MI

MP-III

116, MDS

NCS (Th) INST(TH)

129,DK 129,DK

RBT(TH) RBT(T)

110,RK 110,RK

1. JKG- JK GARG                   13. MI- MOHD ILYAS 1. MKG- M.K. GUPTA             11.JB-JATENDER BANSAL

2. MP- MOHD PARVEZ        14. MS- MALKHAN SINGH 2. RBW- RAJESH B WALDE  12. BKT- B.K. TEWATIA

3.SH-MD.SALMAN HUSAIN 15. AKC- ASHOK CHOPRA 3. ICB- IVAN CAROL BHENGRA 13.NKG-N K GARG

4. DS- DALJEET SINGH        16.MD.R- MOHD RAMZAN 4.MDS-MANGAL DEEP SINGH

5.RK- RANJU KUMARI 17.IJK-INDER JEET KAUR 5. VBS- VIVEK BIHARI SHRIVASTAVA

6. MS- MOHD.SHAHID        18.PT-POONAM THAKUR 6. PCR- P.C. RAMTEKE            

7. SI- SHABNAM IBRAHIM     19.SP-2.-SAMIA PARVEJ 7. AKM- A.K. MISHRA             

8. SV- DR. SHUCHI VERMA        20.SK-SHRI KANT 8.SMQ-S.M QUMARUZZUMAN

9. NP- NEENA PANDEY   21.PG-PRIYANKA GOYAL  9.APS-AJAY PRATAP SINGH

10.SP-1. SHAHANA PARVEEN  22.TW-TWINKLE 10. D.Kr.- DEVINDER KUMAR  

11.AR-ANSAR RAHMAN    23.KL-KOMAL

12.SS-SONU SUHAG 24. SR-SAAD RAFEY

25.ROK-ROUSHAN KUMAR

Prepared By 

110,KL

ESSD(TH)

Time Table -Part Time Evening Classes

17 July - 10 November, 2017

EDC APP ( Th)

109,NP

E&CS-I (PR)

116,SH

Friday

116,DS

Math -I (T)

116,DS

EMMI(TH)

ED-(Pr)

105,AKC/NKG

EC(PR)

VBS

Tuesday

D.KR

GSP(PR)

WSWE(PR)

MKG114,MDS

COM.APP IN CIVIL(PR)

EM/C-I ( Th)

ED-1                                E W/S

                                 JPB

Math -I (Th)

ED(Pr)

APP Ph (Th)

109,JKG

App.Chem.(Th)

114,SV

124,AKC

ED( Th)

129,MS

 127,PT123,TW

Math -I (T)

116,D.S.

Math -I (Th)

AM(TH)

M

M

M

E

E

C

C

Math -I (Th)

111,DS

BEEE( PR)

ICB

E&CS-I (TH)

123,SP-1

APP Ph (T)

108,MR

App.Chem. ( Th)

WSWE(Th)

114,IJK

EM & MI( TH)

124,SI

EC( Th)

124,AA

ECE(TH)

BEEE(TH)

114,IJK

111,APS

123,MP

BEEE(TH)

114,SP-2

111,SV

E&CS-I (TH) ED(TH)

M.SC(TH)

116,DS

Math -I (Th)

116,DS

I 

116,SH

MT-I ( Th)

110,SH

Math -I (Th)

116,DS

V
ETr ( Th)

127,SP-2

TOM(TH)

127,SP-2

RCC D(TH)

127,
C

E.M/C(TH)

TE-I(Th)

129,MP

SM(PR)

M D -I ( Pr)

ETr ( TH)

109,MI

GSP (Th)

HYD(TH)

114,SP-2

CPA(TH)

114,ROKRW

Monday

E&CS-I (TH)

108,SH

APP Ph (Th)

Thursday

Math -I (Th)

108,MR108,SH

124,SI

108,MR

129,MS

E&CS-I (PR)

SH

CT-I (Th)AM (Th)

111,MDS

E&CS-I (TH)

Wednesday

124 MDS

TE(TH)

D.Kr.

SCA

124,ROK110,MDS

129,MS

TOM(TH)

PCR

SUR-1(PR)

MKG

TE-I(T)

123,MP

ES(TH)

 123,PT

109,NP

GSP (Th)

129,D.Kr.

CPA ( Pr)CPA(Th)

Instrument(Pr)

D.Kr.

NCS (Pr)
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111,SS

124,AKC

BC(TH)

114,APS

116,DS

EC( Th)

124,AA

EM & MI( PR)

ICB

                               ED( Pr)

129,MS/MDS

WSWE(Th)

111,MDS

HYD(TH) HYD(PR)

123,AR

MKG

App.Chem.(Th)

114,SV

ECE(PR)

APS

III

AM (Th)

               Principal

ESSD(PR)

PCR 110,RK

129,D.Kr.

Instrument(Th)

129,SR.

EDC APP ( Th)

110,PG

109,M.S109,JKG109,MI

SM ( TH)

List of out sider faculty/ staff List of departmental faculty/staff

OM (Th)

NCS (Th)

MP-III CPA(PR)

RW

   MP-III
M

E

E
109,MS

SM ( TH)

Instrument(Th)NCS (Th)

129,SR.

OM(TH)

116, PG

APS

HOD Part-Time

VII

C
CAD(PR)

PCR 110,RK

TE(TH)

110,RK

RBT(TH)



                                                

Semeste

r

Branch of 

Engg

9. to 10 30:  

AM

10:30 to 

12:00

12:00 to 

1:30 PM

2:00 to 

3:30 PM

3:30 to 

5:00 PM

9 to 10 : 30 

AM

10:30 to 

12:00

12:00 to 

1:30 PM

2:00 to 

3:30 PM

3:30 to 

5:00 PM

9 to 10 : 30 

AM

10:30 to 

12:00

12:00 to 

1:30 PM

2:00 to 

3:30 PM

3:30 to 

5:00 PM

9 to 10 : 30 

AM

10:30 to 

12:00

12:00 to 

1:30 PM

2:00 to 

3:30 PM
3:30 to 5:00 PM

SCA SCA

AM(PR)

MDS

ED(PR) ED(PR) ED(PR) ED(PR)

109   AKC 109   AKC 109   AKC 109   AKC

SCA SCA

AM(TH) AM(TH) AM(TH) AM(T) BC(TH) AM(TH) AM(T) BC(TH)
114,MDS 114,MDS 114,MDS 114,MDS APS 114,MDS 114,MDS APS

ES(TH) CNC(TH) CNC(TH) ES(TH) CNC(TH) CNC(TH) ES(TH) CNC(TH) CNC(TH) ES(TH) CNC(TH) CNC(TH)

129,TW 129,AR 129,AR 129,TW 129,AR 129,AR 129,TW 129,AR 129,AR 129,TW 129,AR 129,AR

GSP(PR) GSP(PR) GSP(PR) GSP(PR)

D.KR D.KR D.KR D.KR

CED(TH) SUR-1(TH) CED(TH) SUR-1(TH) CED(TH) SUR-1(TH) CED(TH) SUR-1(TH)

129,SK 129,SK 129,SK 129,SK 129,SK 129,SK 129,SK 129,SK

SCA SCA SCA SCA

SCA ESSD(TH) ESDD(T) SCA ESSD(TH) ESDD(T) SCA ESSD(TH) ESDD(T) SCA ESSD(TH) ESDD(T)

111,SB 111,SB 111,SB 111,SB 111,SB 111,SB 111,SB 111,SB

List of departmental faculty/staff

1. JKG- JK GARG                   13. MI- MOHD ILYAS 1. MKG- M.K. GUPTA             12.JB-JATINDER BANSAL

2. MP- MOHD PARVEZ        14. MS- MALKHAN SINGH 2. RBW- RAJESH B WALDE  13. BKT- B.K. TEWATIA

3.AS.-ARCHANA SHARMA 15. AKC- ASHOK CHOPRA 3. ICB- IVAN CAROL BHENGRA

4. DS- DALJEET SINGH        16.MD.R- MOHD RAMZAN 4.SMQ-S.M QUMARUZZUMAN

5.RK- RANJU KUMARI 17.IJK-INDER JEET KAUR 5. VBS- VIVEK BIHARI SHRIVASTAVA

6. MS- MOHD.SHAHID        18.POONAM THAKUR 6. PCR- P.C. RAMTEKE            

7. SI- SHABNAM IBRAHIM     19.SP-2.-SAMIA PARVEJ 7. AKM- A.K. MISHRA             

8. SV- DR. SHUCHI VERMA        20.SK-SHRI KANT 8.RCP-R C PUTA

9. NP- NEENA PANDEY   21.TW-TWINKLE 9.APS-AJAY PRATAP SINGH

10.SP-1. SHAHANA PARVEEN  22.SB-SURAKSHA BISHNOI 10. D.Kr.- DEVINDER KUMAR  

11.AR-ANSAR RAHMAN    25.ROK-ROUSHAN KUMAR 11.NKG-N K GARG

12.PG-PRIYANKA GOYAL

Prepared By HOD PART-TIME  

SCA SCA SCA SCA

List of out sider faculty/ staff

Principal

129,SK   129,SK   129,SK   129,SK   

VII

M
MP-III W/S (Pr) MP-III W/S (Pr) MP-III W/S (Pr) MP-III W/S (Pr)

S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team

E
Project (Pr) Project (Pr) Project (Pr) Project (Pr)

127,D.K 127,D.K 127,D.K 127,D.K

C

V

M
CNC(PR) CNC(PR) CNC(PR) CNC(PR)

AR AR AR AR

E
EDCA(PR) E M/C-I (Pr) E M/C-I (Pr)

SMQ/NP AKM AKM

C
CED-I(Pr) CED-I(Pr) CED-I(Pr) CED-I(Pr)

SI 129       AKC/NKG SI

C
APP.CHE(PR) AM(PR) BC(PR) BC(PR)

SV MDS APS APS

III

M
M.SC(PR) Workshop Practice (Pr-III) Workshop Practice (Pr-III) Workshop Practice (Pr-III)

MDS S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team

E
                  ED-1 CAD(PR)                    ED-1 CAD(PR) ED-1 CAD   (PR) ED-1 CAD   (PR)

129 AKC/NKG SI 129  AKC/NKG SI 129    AKC/NKG

S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti 2 Team MDS RP/SV

C
Workshop Practice (Pr-I) Workshop Practice (Pr-I) Workshop Practice (Pr-I) Workshop Practice (Pr-I)

S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team
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Time Table- Part Time Evening Classes

15 JUL - 10 NOV 2017
Sunday - I Sunday - II Sunday - III Sunday - IV

I 

M
Workshop Practice (Pr-I) Workshop Practice (Pr-I) Workshop Practice (Pr-I) App Physics ( Pr-1)

S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team S.P. Bharti & Team AR

E
Workshop Practice (Pr-I) Workshop Practice (Pr-I) M W/S-I (Pr-I) AM(PR) App. Chemistry ( Pr)

S.P. Bharti 2 Team


